Outstanding flexibility and design excellence in surface mounted configurations for applications where ceilings are
currently installed. Can be wall, ceiling, canopy or pendent mounted with 1/16" (2mm) braided stainless steel cables.
Solid
Surface Mounted - New/Old Work
Modular Multiples®
The Original Multiple Light Family of Fixtures
Modular International, Inc.
1-412-734-9000

Light sources: see above list
Number of light sources
Modular Multiples® Surface Series
Download CSI
drop-in spec
template
Model #
example:
MSS-1-LEDDW-507-17-1830-1-TI-RD-SM-AWNR-WH
Modular International, Inc.
1-412-734-9000
www.modularinternational.com REV. 05/12/23
Modular Multiples®
The Original Multiple Light Family of Fixtures
Model Number Watts Beam Angle CRI Lumens Lumens per watt
LEDDW-507-17 7 17° 90+ 419 60
LEDDW-507-30 7 30° 90+ 394 56
LEDDW-507-40 7 40° 90+ 400 57
LEDDW-508-17 8 17° 90+ 575 68
LEDDW-508-30 8 30° 90+ 540 70
LEDDW-508-40 8 40° 90+ 556 72
LEDDW-509-17 9 17° 90+ 705 78
LEDDW-509-30 9 30° 90+ 658 73
LEDDW-509-40 9 40° 90+ 676 75
LEDDW-511-17 11 17° 90+ 830 75
LEDDW-511-30 11 30° 90+ 795 72
LEDDW-511-40 11 40° 90+ 818 74
LEDDW-713-20 13 20° 90+ 1,211 93
LEDDW-713-30 13 30° 90+ 1,194 92
LEDDW-713-40 13 40° 90+ 1,123 86
LEDDW-713-55 13 55° 90+ 1,167 90
LEDDW-719-20 19 20° 90+ 1,689 84
LEDDW-719-30 19 30° 90+ 1,676 84
LEDDW-719-40 19 40° 90+ 1,599 80
LEDDW-719-55 19 55° 90+ 1,659 83
LEDDW-726-20 26 20° 90+ 2,217 85
LEDDW-726-30 26 30° 90+ 2,204 85
LEDDW-726-40 26 40° 90+ 2,107 81
LEDDW-726-55 26 55° 90+ 2,227 86
LEDDW-730-20 30 20° 90+ 2,539 85
LEDDW-730-30 30 30° 90+ 2,493 83
LEDDW-730-40 30 40° 90+ 2,379 79
LEDDW-730-55 30 55° 90+ 2,491 83
LEDDW-936-30 36 30° 90+ 3,032 84
LEDDW-936-45 36 45° 90+ 3,018 84
LEDDW-936-55 36 55° 90+ 3,090 86
LEDDW-936-90 36 90° 90+ 3,157 88
LEDDW-940-30 40 30° 90+ 3,325 83
LEDDW-940-45 40 45° 90+ 3,308 83
LEDDW-940-55 40 55° 90+ 3,428 86
LEDDW-940-90 40 90° 90+ 3,449 86
 Available LED Modules
Modular International, Inc.
1-412-734-9000
www.modularinternational.com REV. 05/12/23